(Application Form) |

Certified for:
Able seaman

Name /Surname: = \|adislav Zhmakov

Crane Operator
AB (Able Seaman)

Cargo vessels

Position applied for:
Offshore fleet

Desired Vessel Type:

Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 17.08.1989 Anapa
Phones: | +79788348612 Citizenship: = Russia
E-mail: zhmvlad@mail.ru Country of reS|den<.:e / Russia
City:
Messenger: @ vladislav_zhmakov Home address: | street Anapa apt. 169
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Anapa airport
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Seaman's book RUS 0547359 12.10.2021 Novorossiysk 11.10.2026
International passport RUS 76 3095629 18.06.2020 RUSSIA 18.06.2030
National passport 03 19 523376 20.04.2020 RUSSIA 20.04.2030
Rank Able seaman
Professional license 2014607281 23.11.2016 Russia

Endorsement


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/51117/

Basic Safety Training and
Instructions

Security Awareness
Training

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Dangerous and Hazardous
Substan

Ships crane operator

Medical Fitness Certificate

Antigua and Barbuda

1704337

1712715

1706959

1705783

008620

2102043095

AB 011320

Antigua and Barbuda W.I.

Crane

Ukraine Ukraine Travel passport
Liberia Virginia U.S.A
Crane Operator Dian Dian/Liberia

Crane Operator

Crane Operator

Crane Operator

AFINA /Liberia

AFINA /Liberia

Sloman Discharger /

Antigua & Barbuda

Crane Operator

Sloman Discharger /

Antigua & Barbuda

20.08.2021

18.08.2021

16.08.2021

23.08.2021

26.08.2021

22.12.2020

09.10.2022

174323

FZ878527

1743998

barge/vessel / Hitachi /1308

2020

Bulk carrier /
21168

Bulk carrier /
21168

Multi-Purpose
Vessel / 12961

Multi-Purpose
Vessel / 12961

Mitsubishi /
8720

Mitsubishi /
8720

MAK/ 5400

MAK/ 5400

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

Novorossiysk

RUSSIA

12.02.2021

15.02.2021

14.10.2022

20.01.2024 -
07.06.2024

07.05.2023 -
29.10.2023

16.10.2022 -
04.02.2023

19.11.2021 -
12.06.2022

18.03.2021 -
13.08.2021

20.08.2026

18.08.2026

16.08.2026

23.08.2026

26.08.2026

22.12.2025

09.01.2025

11.02.2026
15.02.2031

14.10.2027

LTE Shipping /
Dubai UAE

LTE Shipping /
Dubai UAE

CSMLTD/
Saint
Petersburg

Sloman Neptun

Sloman Neptun



Crane Operator

Crane Operator

Crane Operator

Crane Operator

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

AB (Able Seaman)

Crane Operator

Crane Operator

Crane Operator

Bosun (Boatswain)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Crane Operator

AB (Able Seaman)

Crane Operator

AB (Able Seaman)

Sex: male

m/v Transbaltic /
Malta

Transund / Malta

m/v Transbaltic /
Malta

Transund / Malta

Kavkaz 2 / Liberia

m/v SEAPOWER /
Liberia

m/v SEAPOWER /
Liberia

mv Transund / Latvia

m/v Transbaltic /
Latvia

mv Transund / Latvia

MT Mela / Moldova

mv Marine / TOGO

VM Forar / Cook
Islands

Breez - yug / Ukraine

Feodosiets / Ukraine

Ivan Poddubny /
Ukraine

Feodosiets / Ukraine

Ivan golubets /
Ukraine

General Cargo
Vessel /16540

General Cargo
Vessel / 16650

General Cargo
Vessel /16540

General Cargo
Vessel /16650

Bulk carrier /
43210

Bulk carrier /
74665

Bulk carrier /
74665

General Cargo
Vessel /16650

General Cargo
Vessel / 16540

General Cargo
Vessel / 16650

Product tanker /
3305

Reefer /6968

General Cargo
Vessel /3070

Tug / 344

Floating crane /
1513

Passenger ship
/140

Floating crane /
1513

Passenger ship
/148

Height: 186

MAN/B&W /
9480

MAN/B&W /
7560

MAN/B&W /
9480

MAN/B&W /
7560

MAN/B&W /
5810

MAN/B&W /
8990

MAN/B&W /
8990

MAN/B&W /
7560

MAN/B&W /
9480

MAN/B&W /
7560

SKL /1200

MAN /5100

SKL /1400

Volvo-Penta /
2750

RD /1500

RD /220

RD /1500

RD /250

04.07.2020 -
22.11.2020

09.11.2019 -
30.03.2020

02.03.2019 -
26.07.2019

14.07.2018 -
23.01.2019

09.02.2018 -
13.04.2018

24.06.2017 -
09.10.2017

08.02.2017 -
23.06.2017

10.08.2016 -
25.09.2016

05.03.2016 -
10.08.2016

27.05.2015 -
24.11.2015

12.04.2015 -
28.04.2015

24.09.2014 -
03.03.2015

04.02.2014 -
18.07.2014

12.07.2013 -
07.11.2013

15.09.2009 -
28.10.2010

20.05.2009 -
10.09.2009

03.10.2008 -
12.05.2009

07.05.2008 -
03.10.2008

VP Shipping
Limited / Riga

VP Shipping
Limited / Riga

VP Shipping
Limited / Riga

VP Shipping
Limited / Riga

ASTON LTD/
Rostov on don

ASTON LTD/
Rostov on don

ASTON LTD/
Rostov on don

VP Shipping
Limited / Riga

VP Shipping
Limited / Riga

VP Shipping
Limited / Riga

Aliotra Group
INK/Moldova

Koral Shipping
COLTD/
Japan

FORARLTD /
Turkey

FMT.P/
Ukraine

FMT.P/
Ukraine

FMT.P/
Ukraine

FMT.P/
Ukraine

FMT.P/
Ukraine

Overall size: 54 - 58



Eyes color: green Weight: 100 Shoe size: 45

Kerch Higher Maritime work welding on cranes and

Maritime education: Additional skills:

Professional School winches
Speciality: able seaman first class Knowledge of other marlins 80%
motorman second class languages:
Next of kin: = Wife Kin phone: = +79788348654
Kin name, Surname: | Zhmakova Anastasiya Kin address: | street Anapa apt. 169

Good afternoon, my name is Vladislav, | have been working as a crane operator for a long time. | have more than 8 years of
experience working on cranes . Cranes type Magregor and Liebherr



	CV
	Vladislav Zhmakov
	Able seaman



